
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       10777

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4870                       12159

                                                                

013                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            34           4870           85          12159

                                                                

017                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         1100          10777

                                                                

01703                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         1100          10777

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   4503                      347353

 105 CHINA                                   211486                     1592824

 106 TAIWAN                                   71181                      923395

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        8935

 110 VIETNAM                                   5756                       21337

 111 THAILND                                  49087                      452412

 112 SNGAPOR                                  86335                      864506

 113 MALYSIA                                  41949                      360767

 117 PHILPIN                                  25366                      532170

 118 INDNSIA                                 118367                     1892572

 123 INDIA                                    21557                      532855

 124 PAKISTN                                  18382                      138927

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       34416

 133 IRAN                                     58963                      566606

 205 U KING                                    2458                        4834

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        6834

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4415

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2589

 302 CANADA                                       -                        5988

 304 USA                                          -                        2281

 305 MEXICO                                   20753                       32354

 551 S AFRCA                                  27201                      683961

 555 BOTSWAN                                      -                       48641

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      205875

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        2926

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            18           4503         1308         347353

 105 CHINA          MT          1011         211486         7224        1592824

 106 TAIWAN         MT           350          71181         4123         923395

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           38           8935

 110 VIETNAM        MT            26           5756           90          21337

 111 THAILND        MT           220          49087         1951         452412

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           425          86335         4016         864506

 113 MALYSIA        MT           205          41949         1682         360767

 117 PHILPIN        MT           113          25366         2171         532170

 118 INDNSIA        MT           516         118367         7796        1892572

 123 INDIA          MT            84          21557         2169         532855

 124 PAKISTN        MT            77          18382          572         138927

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -          132          34416

 133 IRAN           MT           230          58963         2405         566606

 205 U KING         MT            10           2458           19           4834

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           24           6834

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           15           4415

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10           2589

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           21           5988

 304 USA            MT             -              -            8           2281

 305 MEXICO         MT            96          20753          144          32354

 551 S AFRCA        MT           115          27201         2744         683961

 555 BOTSWAN        MT             -              -          190          48641

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          830         205875

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           11           2926

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            18           4503         1308         347353

 105 CHINA          MT          1011         211486         7224        1592824

 106 TAIWAN         MT           350          71181         4123         923395

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           38           8935

 110 VIETNAM        MT            26           5756           90          21337

 111 THAILND        MT           220          49087         1951         452412



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

21105                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           425          86335         4016         864506

 113 MALYSIA        MT           205          41949         1682         360767

 117 PHILPIN        MT           113          25366         2171         532170

 118 INDNSIA        MT           516         118367         7796        1892572

 123 INDIA          MT            84          21557         2169         532855

 124 PAKISTN        MT            77          18382          572         138927

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -          132          34416

 133 IRAN           MT           230          58963         2405         566606

 205 U KING         MT            10           2458           19           4834

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           24           6834

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           15           4415

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10           2589

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           21           5988

 304 USA            MT             -              -            8           2281

 305 MEXICO         MT            96          20753          144          32354

 551 S AFRCA        MT           115          27201         2744         683961

 555 BOTSWAN        MT             -              -          190          48641

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          830         205875

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           11           2926

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         17600           4503      1307950         347353

 105 CHINA          KG       1011000         211486      7223250        1592824

 106 TAIWAN         KG        350000          71181      4120750         923395

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -        38000           8935

 110 VIETNAM        KG         25500           5756        89250          21337

 111 THAILND        KG        220250          49087      1949250         452412

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        425000          86335      4015455         864506

 113 MALYSIA        KG        204750          41949      1681750         360767

 117 PHILPIN        KG        113000          25366      2169250         532170

 118 INDNSIA        KG        516000         118367      7794500        1892572

 123 INDIA          KG         84250          21557      2167750         532855

 124 PAKISTN        KG         77000          18382       571000         138927

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -       132000          34416

 133 IRAN           KG        230250          58963      2405000         566606

 205 U KING         KG         10200           2458        19150           4834

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -        24000           6834

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        15000           4415

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        10000           2589

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -        21000           5988

 304 USA            KG             -              -         8000           2281

 305 MEXICO         KG         96000          20753       144000          32354

 551 S AFRCA        KG        114750          27201      2742000         683961

 555 BOTSWAN        KG             -              -       191250          48641

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -       830250         205875

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -        11000           2926

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2906                       44813

 106 TAIWAN                                    5384                      130203

 108 HG KONG                                  25538                      158049

 112 SNGAPOR                                    523                        6881

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       12449

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        4260

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         290

 205 U KING                                    8624                      103018

 207 NETHLDS                                   9826                       72201

 208 BELGIUM                                   2163                       41069

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1087

 213 GERMANY                                  18693                      208956

 218 SPAIN                                     6883                       10254

 220 ITALY                                     3979                       12299

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1265

 223 POLAND                                       -                        7465

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        8324

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       37976

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        9723

 302 CANADA                                    9705                       35352

 304 USA                                      33910                      529810

 413 ARGENT                                    2091                        2091

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         470

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10198                      115208

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       10817



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2906                       44813

 106 TAIWAN                                    5384                      115169

 108 HG KONG                                  24054                      155304

 112 SNGAPOR                                    523                        4624

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       12449

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        4260

 205 U KING                                    8624                       54098

 207 NETHLDS                                   7790                       65255

 213 GERMANY                                  18693                      208956

 218 SPAIN                                     6883                        9466

 220 ITALY                                     3979                        8277

 223 POLAND                                       -                        7465

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        8324

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       37976

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        9723

 304 USA                                       6277                       57144

 413 ARGENT                                    2091                        2091

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         470

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2743                       23737

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        7983

 106 TAIWAN                                    3113                       16643

 205 U KING                                    8624                       54098

 207 NETHLDS                                   7790                       65255

 213 GERMANY                                  18693                      208956

 218 SPAIN                                     6883                        9466

 220 ITALY                                     3979                        8277

 223 POLAND                                       -                        7465

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        8324

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       37976

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        9723

 304 USA                                       6277                       57144

 413 ARGENT                                    2091                        2091

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         470

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2743                       17086

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            23           2906          316          36830

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16           2271          701          98526

 108 HG KONG        MT           295          24054         1887         155304

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4            523           27           4624

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          102          12449

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           67           4260

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           51           6651

                                                                

511                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           93          15034

 108 HG KONG        MT            10           1484           17           2745

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            8           2257

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            3            290

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          414          48920

 207 NETHLDS        MT            12           2036           54           6946

 208 BELGIUM        MT            17           2163          307          41069

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            5           1087

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            5            788

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           34           4022

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            5           1265

 302 CANADA         MT            85           9705          306          35352

 304 USA            MT           187          23361         3078         389957

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            54           7455          717          91471

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           96          10817

                                                                

517                                                             

 304 USA            MT            10           4272          190          82709

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                     2095792

 105 CHINA                                     3130                        3130

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       52760

 112 SNGAPOR                                   9099                        9099

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                      142056

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                      252600



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

6                                                               

 506 EGYPT                                        -                      287683

                                                                

606                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        21862        2095792

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          464          52760

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            98           9099           98           9099

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1535         142056

 503 ALGERIA        MT             -              -         2920         252600

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -         3287         287683

                                                                

60601                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        21862        2095792

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          464          52760

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            98           9099           98           9099

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1535         142056

 503 ALGERIA        MT             -              -         2920         252600

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -         3287         287683

                                                                

6060103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -     21861761        2095792

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         98280           9099        98280           9099

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -      1534705         142056

 503 ALGERIA        KG             -              -      2920238         252600

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -      3286856         287683

                                                                

611                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             3           3130            3           3130

                                                                

61105                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             1           2178            1           2178

                                                                

6110503                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             1           2178            1           2178

                                                                

61107                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             2            952            2            952

                                                                

6110701                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             2            952            2            952

                                                                

61107011                                                        

 105 CHINA          MT             2            952            2            952

                                                                

7                                                               

 105 CHINA                                   186067                      186067

 628 PALAU                                        -                       10300

                                                                

701                                                             

 105 CHINA                                   174587                      174587

                                                                

70123                                                           

 105 CHINA                                   134742                      134742

                                                                

7012303                                                         

 105 CHINA                                    72457                       72457

                                                                

70125                                                           

 105 CHINA                                     2207                        2207

                                                                

7012501                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             0            608            0            608

                                                                

7012503                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             1           1599            1           1599

                                                                

70127                                                           

 105 CHINA                                     8517                        8517

                                                                

703                                                             

 105 CHINA                                    11480                       11480

                                                                

70303                                                           

 105 CHINA                                    11480                       11480



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

7030301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             6          11480            6          11480

                                                                

705                                                             

 628 PALAU                                        -                       10300

                                                                

70513                                                           

 628 PALAU          NO             -              -            1          10300

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 628 PALAU          NO             -              -            1          10300

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 628 PALAU          NO             -              -            1          10300

                                                                

9                                                               

 205 U KING                                       -                       27400

 213 GERMANY                                 184010                      184010

 304 USA                                      40402                      108362

                                                                

901                                                             

 205 U KING                                       -                       27400

 213 GERMANY                                 184010                      184010

 304 USA                                      40402                      108362

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2040

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       12516

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         328

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       16241

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            4           2040

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           18          12516

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1            328

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           59          16241

                                                                

7                                                               

 602 PAP NGA                                   4641                        4641

                                                                

701                                                             

 602 PAP NGA                                    499                         499

                                                                

705                                                             

 602 PAP NGA                                   4142                        4142

                                                                

70505                                                           

 602 PAP NGA                                   4142                        4142

                                                                

9                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        5801

                                                                

901                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        5801

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


